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LESCO

Bater

CHANGYU

China Mk Group

Yangzhou Sunchem
Shandong Qilong Chemical
Puyang Shenghong Chemical
Neville Chemical Company
Dong Mai

BASF

Puyang Changyu Petroleum Resins
Eastman

RUTGERS N.V.

H.M. Royal

Dow

Henan Anglxxon Chemical Products

Market by Type
SG-100

SG-110
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SG-120
SG-130

Others

Market by Application
Paint Industries
Adhesive
Rubber and Tyre
Printing Ink

Others
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